2013 Hearing Schedule

Fairfield Board of Assessment Appeals

Monday March 4, 2013
Deborah Blanchard
David D’Ausilio
Daniel Green

Tuesday March 5, 2013
David D’Ausilio
Laura Devlin
David D’Ausilio
Kathryn Gussen

Wednesday March 6, 2013
David D’Ausilio
Kathryn Gussen

Thursday March 7, 2013
Deborah Blanchard
Daniel Green

Friday March 8, 2013
Deborah Blanchard
Laura Devlin

Monday March 11, 2013
David D’Ausilio
Deborah Blanchard

Tuesday March 12, 2013
David D’Ausilio
Kathryn Gussen

Wednesday March 13, 2013

5-8 PM
5-8 PM
5-8 PM ( Hearing with David D’Ausilio )

9-12 AM
6-9 PM
6-9 PM
6-9 PM ( Hearing with David D’Ausilio )

5-8 PM
5-8 PM

5-8 PM
5-8 PM

9-12 AM
9-12 AM

5-8 PM
5-8 PM

5-8 PM
5-8 PM



David D’Ausilio 5-8 PM
Daniel Green 5-8 PM

Thursday March 14, 2013
Deborah Blanchard 5-8 PM

Daniel Green 5-8 PM

Friday March 15, 2013
Deborah Blanchard 9-12 AM
Laura Devlin 9-12 AM

All hearings should be completed by Friday March 15" 2013. Deliberations and Decisions will start on
Monday March 18™... Schedule to follow..



